V1.2 Valid from 01-07-2021
PROINSTALL Nylon cable ties
Art. No. Type Bag Size
Min.
Strength Bundle diameter Color
Price/pack
(Ex VAT)
99600003 CT25-100W 100 pcs 2.5 x 100mm 80 N 3.0 - 20.5 mm White € 0,64
99600005 CT25-160W 100 pcs 2.5 x 160mm 80 N 3.0 - 39.8 mm White € 1,12
99600007 CT25-200W 100 pcs 2.5 x 200mm 80 N 3.0 - 52.5 mm White € 1,32
99600009 CT36-140W 100 pcs 3.6 x 140mm 180 N 3.5 - 33.0 mm White € 1,45
99600011 CT36-200W 100 pcs 3.6 x 200mm 180 N 3.5 - 52.5 mm White € 1,97
99600013 CT36-300W 100 pcs 3.6 x 300mm 180 N 3.5 - 84.0 mm White € 3,06
99600015 CT36-370W 100 pcs 3.6 x 370mm 180 N 3.5 - 106.0 mm White € 3,72
99600017* CT46-180W 100 pcs 4.6 x 180mm 230 N 3.5 - 43.0 mm White € 2,55
99600019 CT48-200W 100 pcs 4.8 x 200mm 230 N 3.5 - 49.5 mm White € 2,59
99600021 CT48-300W 100 pcs 4.8 x 300mm 230 N 3.5 - 81.0 mm White € 4,06
99600023 CT48-360W 100 pcs 4.8 x 360mm 230 N 3.5 - 100.0 mm White € 5,01
99600025 CT48-390W 100 pcs 4.8 x 390mm 230 N 3.5 - 110.0 mm White € 5,63
99600027 CT48-430W 100 pcs 4.8 x 430mm 230 N 3.5 - 122.5 mm White € 6,46
99600029 CT76-300W 100 pcs 7.6 x 300mm 540 N 8.5 - 82.8 mm White € 7,68
99600031 CT76-370W 100 pcs 7.6 x 370mm 540 N 8.5 - 103.5 mm White € 9,31
99600033* CT76-450W 100 pcs 7.6 x 450mm 540 N 8.5 - 130.5 mm White € 11,55
99600035* CT76-550W 100 pcs 7.6 x 550mm 540 N 8.5 - 163.5 mm White € 15,77
99600037* CT76-750W 100 pcs 7.6 x 750mm 540 N 8.5 - 226.0 mm White € 21,97
99600039* CT88-780W 100 pcs 8.8 x 780mm 800 N 8.5 - 235.5 mm White € 28,39
99600040 CT90-920W 100 pcs 9.0 x 920mm 800 N 8.5 - 280.0 mm White € 32,40
99600042 CT90-1020W 100 pcs 9.0 x 1020mm 800 N 8.5 - 295.0 mm White € 36,17
99600044 CT90-1220W 100 pcs 9.0 x 1220mm 800 N 78.0 - 375.5 mm White € 46,68
99600046* CT90-1530W 100 pcs 9.0 x 1530mm 800 N 160.0 - 450.0 m White € 61,25
99600048* CT124-880W 100 pcs 12.4 x 880mm 1200 N 9.0 - 263.0 mm White € 46,56
Art. No. Type Size
Min.
Strength Bundle diameter Color
Price (Ex
VAT)
99600002 CT25-100B 100 pcs 2.5 x 100mm 80 N 3.0 - 20.5 mm Black € 0,64
99600004 CT25-160B 100 pcs 2.5 x 160mm 80 N 3.0 - 39.8 mm Black € 1,12
99600006 CT25-200B 100 pcs 2.5 x 200mm 80 N 3.0 - 52.5 mm Black € 1,32
99600008 CT36-140B 100 pcs 3.6 x 140mm 180 N 3.5 - 33.0 mm Black € 1,45
99600010 CT36-200B 100 pcs 3.6 x 200mm 180 N 3.5 - 52.5 mm Black € 1,97
99600012 CT36-300B 100 pcs 3.6 x 300mm 180 N 3.5 - 84.0 mm Black € 3,06
99600014 CT36-370B 100 pcs 3.6 x 370mm 180 N 3.5 - 106.0 mm Black € 3,72
99600016* CT46-180B 100 pcs 4.6 x 180mm 230 N 3.5 - 43.0 mm Black € 2,55
99600018 CT48-200B 100 pcs 4.8 x 200mm 230 N 3.5 - 49.5 mm Black € 2,59
99600020 CT48-300B 100 pcs 4.8 x 300mm 230 N 3.5 - 81.0 mm Black € 4,06
99600022 CT48-360B 100 pcs 4.8 x 360mm 230 N 3.5 - 100.0 mm Black € 5,01
99600024 CT48-390B 100 pcs 4.8 x 390mm 230 N 3.5 - 110.0 mm Black € 5,63
99600026 CT48-430B 100 pcs 4.8 x 430mm 230 N 3.5 - 122.5 mm Black € 6,46
99600028 CT76-300B 100 pcs 7.6 x 300mm 540 N 8.5 - 82.8 mm Black € 7,68
99600030 CT76-370B 100 pcs 7.6 x 370mm 540 N 8.5 - 103.5 mm Black € 9,31
99600032* CT76-450B 100 pcs 7.6 x 450mm 540 N 8.5 - 130.5 mm Black € 11,55
99600034* CT76-550B 100 pcs 7.6 x 550mm 540 N 8.5 - 163.5 mm Black € 15,77
99600036* CT76-750B 100 pcs 7.6 x 750mm 540 N 8.5 - 226.0 mm Black € 21,97
99600038* CT88-780B 100 pcs 8.8 x 780mm 800 N 8.5 - 235.5 mm Black € 28,39
99600041* CT90-1020B 100 pcs 9.0 x 1020mm 800 N 8.5 - 295.0 mm Black € 36,17
99600043* CT90-1220B 100 pcs 9.0 x 1220mm 800 N 78.0 - 375.5 mm Black € 46,68
99600045* CT90-1530B 100 pcs 9.0 x 1530mm 800 N 160.0 - 450.0 m Black € 61,25
99600047* CT124-880B 100 pcs 12.4 x 880mm 1200 N 9.0 - 263.0 mm Black € 46,56
*Available soon
POLYAMIDE CABLE TIE
PRICELIST 2021
MATERIAL
Polyamide 6.6
Brand: Dupont, Ascend
Flammability of raw material: UL94-
V2
Halogen and Silicon free
Carbon black addiction gives a better
UV resistance (Black ties only)
RoHS: RoHS Directive (EU) 2016/863
amending Annex II to Directive
2011/65/EU
REACH Compliance
APPLICATIONS
Electrical installations
Industrial cabling
Automotive cabling
Marine cabling
Panel building
INSTALLATION temperature:
10°C ~+85°C
WORKING temperature:
-40 C - +85 C
Humidity absorption: 2,7%-2,8%
EXCELLENT RESISTANCE TO:
Oil, grease, oil derivates aromatic
solvents.
GOOD RESISTANCE TO:
bases
LIMITED RESISTANCE TO:
Acids
PROINSTALL offers a broad
selection of industry approved sizes
to meet a full range of electrical,
industrial, and networking